
Northern States Power Company 

414 Nicollet Mall 
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55401 
Telephone (612) 330-5500

August 18, 1982

Regional Administrator 
Region III 
U S Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
799 Roosevelt Road 
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 

MONTICELLO NUCLEAR GENERATING PLANT 
Docket No. 50-263 License No. DPR-22 

Emergency Response Plan Implementing Procedures 

Furnished with this letter are three copies of revisions to the Monticello 
Nuclear Generating Plant Emergency Implementing Procedures.  

These revisions include the following procedures:

List of Current Procedures 
A.2-001 Emergency Organization 
A.2-302 Assembly Point Activation 
A.2-303 Search and Rescue 
A.2-406 Off-Site Dose Projection 
A.2-501 Communication During an Emergency 
A.2-702 Response to an Emergency at 

Prairie Island 
A.2-405 Release Rate Determination 
A.2-407 Personnel and Vehicle Monitoring

(Dated 
(Pages 
(Pages 
(Pages 
(Pages 
(Pages 

(Pages 
(Pages 
(Pages

8/5/82) 
1 through 
1 through 
1 through 
1 through 
1 through

1 
1 
1

through 
through 
through

26) 
8) 
3) 
17) 
12) 

5) 
6) 
11)

Rev 
Rev 
Rev 
Rev 
Rev

2 
2 
2 
5 
1

Rev 2 
Rev 2 
Rev 2

These procedure documents include names and telephone numbers of the many 
persons having responsibility under the Emergency Plan. To maintain the 
confidentiality of the avove information for reasons of privacy and plan 
effectiveness, we have deleted names and telephone numbers from the copies 
sent to NRR, a portion of which will be docketed.  

E C Ward, PE 
Manager-Nuclear Environmental Services 

ECW/GDH/dab 

Encds 

cc Director of NRR (10) 
NRC Resident Inspector (w/o Enclosure) 
G Charnoff (w/o Enclosure)

8209210557 820826 
PDR ADOCK 05000263 
F PDR_

Jq1 -*


