



August 18, 1982

Northern States Power Company

414 Nicollet Mall Minneapolis, Minnesota 55401 Telephone (612) 330-5500

Regional Administrator Region III U S Nuclear Regulatory Commission 799 Roosevelt Road Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

MONTICELLO NUCLEAR GENERATING PLANT Docket No. 50-263 License No. DPR-22

Emergency Response Plan Implementing Procedures

Furnished with this letter are three copies of revisions to the Monticello Nuclear Generating Plant Emergency Implementing Procedures.

These revisions include the following procedures:

List of Current Procedures	(Dated 8/5/82)
A.2-001 Emergency Organization	(Pages 1 through 26) Rev 2
A.2-302 Assembly Point Activation	(Pages 1 through 8) Rev 2
A.2-303 Search and Rescue	(Pages 1 through 3) Rev 2
A.2-406 Off-Site Dose Projection	· (Pages 1 through 17) Rev 5
A.2-501 Communication During an Emergency	(Pages 1 through 12) Rev 1
A.2-702 Response to an Emergency at	
Prairie Island	(Pages 1 through 5) Rev 2
A.2-405 Release Rate Determination	(Pages 1 through 6) Rev 2
A.2-407 Personnel and Vehicle Monitoring	(Pages 1 through 11) Rev 2

These procedure documents include names and telephone numbers of the many persons having responsibility under the Emergency Plan. To maintain the confidentiality of the avove information for reasons of privacy and plan effectiveness, we have deleted names and telephone numbers from the copies sent to NRR, a portion of which will be docketed.



E C Ward, PE Manager-Nuclear Environmental Services

ECW/GDH/dab

Enc1s

cc Director of NRR (10)

NRC Resident Inspector (w/o Enclosure)

G Charnoff (w/o Enclosure)